
Day Date  Game Location JV Varsity

Tuesday 14-Nov Preseason vs. Masters Masters X 6:00pm
Thursday 16-Nov Preseason vs. Harmony Harmony X 6:00pm

Friday 24-Nov Prospects Thanksgiving Tournament TBD X TBD
Saturday 25-Nov Prospects Thanksgiving Tournament TBD X TBD
Tuesday 28-Nov vs. Oviedo Oviedo 5:30pm 7:00pm
Thursday 30-Nov vs. Lake Brantley Lake Brantley 5:30pm 7:00pm

Friday 1-Dec Gateway Gateway X 6:00pm
Tuesday 5-Dec vs. Osceola Home 5:30pm 7:00pm

Thursday 7-Dec vs. East River Home 5:30pm 7:00pm
Friday 8-Dec Red Devils Pre Christmas Showcase Kathleen HS X TBD

Saturday 9-Dec Red Devils Pre Christmas Showcase Kathleen HS X TBD
Wednesday 13-Dec vs. Spruce Creek Spruce Creek 5:00pm 6:30pm

Thursday 14-Dec vs. Jones Jones 5:30pm 7:00pm
Friday 15-Dec JV Christmas Tournament Lake Mary TBD X

Saturday 16-Dec JV Christmas Tournament Rollins College TBD X
Monday 18-Dec vs. Apopka Apopka 6:00pm 7:30pm
Thursday 21-Dec vs. Timber Creek Timber Creek 6:00pm 7:30pm

Wednesday 27-Dec Tampa Christmas Invitational WRSC X TBD
Friday 29-Dec Tampa Christmas Invitational WRSC X TBD

Saturday 30-Dec Tampa Christmas Invitational WRSC X TBD
Thursday 4-Jan Windermere Prep Holiday Classic Windermere Prep X TBD

Friday 5-Jan Windermere Prep Holiday Classic Windermere Prep X TBD
Tuesday 9-Jan vs. Winter Springs Winter Springs 5:30pm 7:00pm
Thursday 11-Jan vs. Lake Howell Lake Howell 5:30pm 7:00pm
Tuesday 16-Jan vs. Seminole Home 5:30pm 7:00pm
Thursday 18-Jan vs. Lake Mary Home 5:30pm 7:00pm
Saturday 20-Jan Masters JV Classic Masters TBD X

Wednesday 24-Jan vs. Lyman Home 5:30pm 7:00pm
Thursday 25-Jan vs. Oviedo Home 5:30pm 7:00pm
Tuesday 30-Jan vs. Lake Highland Prep Lake Higland 5:30pm 7:00pm

Monday 5-Feb District Qtr. Final Game Higher Seed 7PM
Wednesday 7-Feb District SF Game Timber Creek 6PM/7:30PM

Friday 9-Feb District Final Game Timber Creek 7PM
Wednesday 24-Feb Regional Qtr. Final Game Higher Seed 7PM

Monday 19-Feb Regional SF Game Higher Seed 7PM
Thursday 22-Feb Regional Final Game Higher Seed 7PM

TBD TBD State Semifinal Game RP Funding Center TBD
TBD TBD State Championships RP Funding Center TBD

Coaching Staff: Email Contact Information HHS Administrative Staff 2023-2024     

tossiewm@scps.k12.fl.us Principal - Mr. Robert Frasca           407-871-0750

Jcastillo1991.jc@gmail.com Athletic Director - Jay Getty             407-871-0790

Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892
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HHS Athletics 2023-2024
"Working together to create a tradition of excellence!"

2023-2024

Hagerty High School
Girls Basketball
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Jonathan Castillo

mailto:tossiewm@scps.k12.fl.us
mailto:Jcastillo1991.jc@gmail.com

